Jun 21 2024 (14:45) India Rail Info 1

Kevadiya - Dadar Western SF Special (PT)/02928 - COVR - WR
BL/Valsad to DDR/Dadar Western
2h 53m - 188 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 EKNR |Ekta Nagar (Kevadiya) 21:25 1 |1 0 94 |57 |WR
2 DB Dabhoi Junction 21:57 22:12 15m 1 50 |53 WR
3 BRC Vadodara Junction 22:50 23:05 15m 1 84 |78 |36 |WR
4 BH Bharuch Junction 23:59 00:01 2m [0 |1 154 |72 WR
5 ST Surat 00:50 00:55 5m |2 (2 |213 |43 |59 |WR
6 |BL Valsad 02:32 02:37 5m |3 (2 |282 |79 |14 |WR
7 BVI Borivali 04:42 04:45 3m |7 |2 447 131 |18 |WR
8 DDR |Dadar Western 05:30 6,7 |2 470 |- 7 WR

Jun 21 2024 (14:45) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



